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INTRODUCING ADVANT UPC LITIGATION TEAM



 As of 1st June 2023, the Unified Patent Court (UPC) became 
fully operational.

 The UPC is a new European system, based on its own rules, 
which works predominantly in English.

 The UPC will deliver decisions on patent infringement and 
revocation cases covering most economies of the European 
Union.

 ADVANT, thanks to the combination of its dispute resolution 
practices in France, Germany and Italy, has set up a UPC 
litigation team to ensure our clients take full advantage of 
the new system.

 ADVANT's clients can benefit from the outstanding know-how 
of our UPC litigators to ensure effective protection of their 
interests concerning Unitary Patents.

 With 11 offices in the European Union and a total of 15 
offices worldwide, ADVANT is ideally positioned to meet the 
challenges posed by the UPC litigation.

INTRODUCING THE ADVANT UPC LITIGATION TEAM



OUR UPC LITIGATORS FROM FRANCE

Armand Aviges
ADVANT Altana Paris
armand.aviges@advant-altana.com

Jean-Guy de Ruffray
ADVANT Altana Paris
jean-guy.deruffray@advant-altana.com

OUR UPC LITIGATORS FROM GERMANY

Christian Hess
ADVANT Beiten Munich 
christian.hess@advant-beiten.com

Matthias Stecher
ADVANT Beiten Munich
matthias.stecher@advant-beiten.com

OUR UPC LITIGATORS FROM ITALY

Roberto Cesaro
ADVANT Nctm Milan
roberto.cesaro@advant-nctm.com

Paolo Lazzarino 
ADVANT Nctm Milan
paolo.lazzarino@advant-nctm.com

Camille Raclet
ADVANT Altana Paris 
camille.raclet@advant-beiten.com

Daniele Vianelli
ADVANT Nctm Milan
daniele.vianelli@advant-nctm.com

ADVANT member firms’ offices: BEIJING | BERLIN | BRUSSELS | DUSSELDORF | FRANKFURT | FREIBURG 
GENOA | HAMBURG | LONDON | MILAN | MOSCOW | MUNICH | PARIS | ROME | SHANGHAI


	Page vierge



